Date

August
16
26

September
2

7

9

13

20

30

October
7

12

14

20
25-27

November
1-3
8-10

Head Coach:

Boys Golf Schedule
Fall 2021-2022

Event / Location

First Practice
Stonebrook

Tiger Pointe

Scenic Hills

Scenic Hills

Byron Nathan Classic @ Stonebrook
FCA Classic @ A.C. Read

Miracle Strip Invitational @ Fort Walton Beach Golf Club “The Pines”

Scenic Hills

Tiger Pointe
Tanglewood
Stonebrook

District Tournament

Regional Tournament

State Championship @ Mission Inn Resort

Ryan Capers
Athletic Director:

Pensacola Catholic High School

Time

3:30pm

3pm
3:30pm
3:30pm
9am
TBA

Qam

3:30pm
3:30pm
3:30pm
3:30pm

Principal:  Sister Kierstin Martin
Richard LaBounty



